Dr A.P.). Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh

UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023

E-Cﬂunselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

OR-CR Details

Counselling UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023

Round Number Round 2 h

Institute MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERU v

T

Category - All Category — v

Total Records Found =36

Show‘ All v‘enmes Search:

Institute . v Stream Seat Gender Remark av

20

21

22

23

24

25

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT

MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING

Program av

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift
]

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift
]

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift
)

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift

]

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift

]

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift

]

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift

]

Computer Science and Engineering (Shift
I)(FW)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (Shift 1)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (Shift I)(FW)

Information Technology (Shift I)

Information Technology (Shift I)

Information Technology (Shift I)

Information Technology (Shift [(FW)

Computer Science (Shift Iy

Computer Science (Shift 1)

Computer Science (Shift Iy

Computer Science and Engineering

(Artificial Intelligence) (Shift I)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence) (Shift I)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence) (Shift [)(FW)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine
Learning) (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine
Learning) (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine
Learning) (Shift1)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine
Learning) (Shift 1)(FW)

Computer Science and Engineering (Data

Av

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

All India

Home

State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home

State

All India

Home

State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home

State

Home
State

All India

Home

State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Category

Av

OPEN

BC(Girl)

BC

EWS(GL)

EWS(OPEN)

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

BC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

Av

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and

Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and

Opening

Rank .v

213404.00

911215.00

488971.00

738391.00

809205.00

415737.00

310765.00

168204.00

486825.00

710590.00

344148.00

815965.00

734517.00

244230.00

324702.00

823204.00

542894.00

425504.00

622257.00

241250.00

378060.00

567452.00

518401.00

130381.00

431341.00

Closing

Rank av

305677.00

1019535.00

950693.00

738391.00

908315.00

418314.00

480531.00

174963.00

996198.00

1073972.00

612603.00

815965.00

862373.00

251232.00

324702.00

851994.00

596243.00

429182.00

637674.00

241250.00

386351.00

567452.00

559829.00

130381.00

431341.00

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and
Upgraded Only

Fresh and



& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT Scweﬁce) (Shift 1) Female Seats Upgraded Only

26 Round 2 MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ~ Computer Science and Engineering (Data  B.Tech Home BC(Girl) Female Seats 773501.00 773501.00 Fresh and
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT Science) (Shift 1) State Upgraded Only

27 Round 2 MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ~ Computer Science and Engineering (Data  B.Tech Home OPEN(GIRL) Female Seats 668548.00 668548.00 Fresh and
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT Science) (Shift 1) State Upgraded Only

28 Round 2 MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ~ Computer Science and Engineering (Data  BTech Home OPEN Both Male and 688361.00 748010.00 Fresh and
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT Science) (Shift 1) State Female Seats Upgraded Only

29 Round 2 MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ~ Computer Science and Engineering (Data  BTech Home OPEN(TF) Both Male and 200727.00 264215.00 Fresh and
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT Science) (Shift 1)(FW) State Female Seats Upgraded Only

30 Round 2 MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ~ Computer Science and Engineering BTech Home BC(Girl) Female Seats 1090556.00 1090556.00 Fresh and
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT (Internet of Things) (Shift 1) State Upgraded Only

31 Round 2 MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ~ Computer Science and Engineering BTech Home OPEN(GIRL) Female Seats 930649.00 930649.00 Fresh and
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT (Internet of Things) (Shift 1) State Upgraded Only

32 Round 2 MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ~ Computer Science and Engineering BTech Home OPEN Both Male and 919682.00 929305.00 Fresh and
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT (Internet of Things) (Shift 1) State Female Seats Upgraded Only

33 Round 2 MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ~ Computer Science and Engineering BTech Home OPEN(TF) Both Male and 327056.00 327056.00 Fresh and
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT (Internet of Things) (Shift I)(FW) State Female Seats Upgraded Only

34 Round 2 MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ~ Computer Science Information BTech All India OPEN Both Male and 620281.00 626496.00 Fresh and
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT Technology (Shift ) Female Seats Upgraded Only

35 Round 2 MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ~ Computer Science Information BTech Home OPEN Both Male and 802053.00 810484.00 Fresh and
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT Technology (Shift I) State Female Seats Upgraded Only

36 Round 2 MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ~ Computer Science Information BTech Home OPEN(TF) Both Male and 240333.00 258489.00 Fresh and
& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT Technology (Shift I) (FW) State Female Seats Upgraded Only
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