

## Dr A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh

UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023



## **OR-CR Details**

Counselling	UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023	
Round Number	Round 2	~
Institute	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, MEERU T	٣
Category	All Category	7

## Total Records Found = 3

inow All ventries Search:										
				_						
Sr.No	Round	Institute A v	Program Av	Stream A v	Quota 47	Category	Seat Gender	Opening Rank 🗚	Closing Rank 🕶	Remark **
1	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	213404.00	305677.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
2	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	911215.00	1019535.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
3	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC	Both Male and Female Seats	488971.00	950693.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
4	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	738391.00	738391.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
5	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	809205.00	908315.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
6	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	415737.00	418314.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
7	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	310765.00	480531.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
8	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	168204.00	174963.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
9	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	486825.00	996198.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
10	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	710590.00	1073972.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
11	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	344148.00	612603.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
12	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	815965.00	815965.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
13	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	734517.00	862373.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
14	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Information Technology (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	244230.00	251232.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
15	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	324702.00	324702.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
16	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC	Both Male and Female Seats	823204.00	851994.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
17	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	542894.00	596243.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
18	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	425504.00	429182.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
19	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	622257.00	637674.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
20	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	241250.00	241250.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
21	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, MEERUT	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	378060.00	386351.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
22	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, MEERUT	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	567452.00	567452.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
23	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, MEERUT	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	518401.00	559829.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
24	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, MEERUT	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	130381.00	130381.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
25	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING	Computer Science and Engineering (Data	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and	431341.00	431341.00	Fresh and

		& TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Science) (Shift I)				Female Seats			Upgraded Only
26	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	773501.00	773501.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
27	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	668548.00	668548.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
28	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	688361.00	748010.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
29	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	200727.00	264215.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
30	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science and Engineering (Internet of Things) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	1090556.00	1090556.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
31	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science and Engineering (Internet of Things) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	930649.00	930649.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
32	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science and Engineering (Internet of Things) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	919682.00	929305.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
33	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science and Engineering (Internet of Things) (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	327056.00	327056.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
34	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	620281.00	626496.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
35	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	802053.00	810484.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
36	Round 2	MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,MEERUT	Computer Science Information Technology (Shift I) (FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	240333.00	258489.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only

Showing 1 to 36 of 36 entries

Previous 1 Next

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by Dr. A P J Abdul Kalam Technical University Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow. Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre, Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India





